
 

 

 

Papworth Hall School 

Term Time Dates 2024/2025 
 

Autumn Term dates 
❖ Tuesday 3 September to Friday 25 October  

❖ Half Term: Monday 28 October to Friday 1 November 

❖ Monday 4 November to Friday 20 December  

❖ Christmas Holidays: Monday 23 December to Friday 3 January 

Spring Term dates 
❖ Monday 6 January to Friday 14 February  

❖ Half Term: Monday 17 February to Friday 21 February 

❖ Monday 24 February to Friday 4 April  

❖ Easter Holidays: Monday 7 April to Monday 21 April 

Summer Term dates 
❖ Tuesday 22 April to Friday 23 May 2025  

❖ Half Term: Monday 26 May to Friday 30 May 

❖ Monday 2 June to Wednesday 23 July  

❖ Summer Holiday: Thursday 24 July onwards 

 

Staff personal development and training days for the academic year will 

be as follows: 

 

3rd and 4th September 2024 / 6th January 2025 / 22nd April 2025 / 

23rd July 2025  

 

School half days which will finish at 1pm will be as follows: 

 

20th December 2024 / 4th April 2025 / 22nd July 2025 

 
The school will be closed to all students for staff personal development 

and training days and all bank holidays recognised in England. 

 

 


